TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

2nd Artistic Gymnastics Age Group Balkan Championships

Subdivision 1/2 - Pre Youth

Genel Tasnif/All Around

Balkan
Gymnastics

BIB
No.

1 118

2 139

3 140

4 119

5 112

6 113

Rapor Tarihi/Report Date: 21.09.2023 18:01:25

Soyadi
Surname

LUKACS
SOYLU
KOKOGLU
NAGY
FELINGER

SOLAR

Adi
Name

Gabor
Mevliit Kagan
Mehmet Eren
Daniel
Patrik

Gabriel

NOC

HUN

TUR

TUR

HUN

CRO

CRO

Takim
Team

HUN

TUR 2

TUR 2

HUN

CRO

CRO

H T /7 I

Floor

Exercises Pommel Horse Rings Vault Table Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
FX PH SR vT PB HB

12.333 11.633 10.867 11.467 11.900 10.833
11.467 10.833 10.600 11.533 12.000 10.867
11.733 10.633 10.933 10.933 12.033 10.633
11.600 10.900 9.300 10.333 10.967 9.167
11.933 11.200

11.567

Toplam
Total

69,033
67,300
66,898
62,267
23,133

11,567

1/1



2nd Artistic Gymnastics Age Group Balkan Championships

Téa-
"‘r Subdivision 1/2 - Youth

TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

Balkan

Genel Tasnif/All Around Gymnastics

H T /7 I

Floor

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim Exercises Pommel Horse Rings Vault Table Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar Toplam

No. Surname Name Team FX PH SR vT PB HB Total
1 117 KISS Zeteny HUN HUN 12.500 12.133 12.100 11.767 10.633 11.300 70,433
2 138 TEOMANLI Sadi Can TUR TUR 2 12.200 10.700 11.833 11.500 12.567 11.333 70,133
3 116 HAMZA-VARGITY Bence HUN HUN 12.500 10.500 12.000 13.367 11.833 9.733 69,933
4 136 BULUT Poyraz Efe TUR TUR?2 11.233 11.167 10.500 12.700 12.033 11.333 68,966
5 137 KARADAYI Ahmet Baki TUR TUR 2 12.000 11.100 11.500 12.500 11.233 10.300 68,633
6 110 PERESTEGI Filip CRO CRO 12.467 12,467
7 111 BODROZIC Toma CRO CRO 10.600 10,600
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2nd Artistic Gymnastics Age Group Balkan Championships

Subdivision 1/2 - Junior

TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

Balkan

Genel Tasnif/All Around Gymnastics

H T /7 I

Floor

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim Exercises Pommel Horse Rings Vault Table Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar Toplam

No. Surname Name Team FX PH SR vT PB HB Total
1 135 KARTIN Emirhan TUR TUR 2 12.533 9.533 12.000 13.633 12.033 11.867 71,599
2 115 PATAKI Oliver HUN HUN 12.767 10.367 11.367 12.467 11.567 10.700 69,235
3 114 MARKOV Levente HUN HUN 13.133 9.567 11.900 13.300 10.233 10.700 68,833
4 127 KULIC Filip SRB SRB 11.833 10.733 10.767 11.800 11.133 8.967 65,233
5 134 DUMLU Melih TUR TUR 2 11.433 11.433 11.500 11.767 46,133
6 108 KENDEL Marko CRO CRO 12.600 11.867 24,467
7 109 PAVIC Tomislav CRO CRO 11.533 11,533

Rapor Tarihi/Report Date: 21.09.2023 18:03:35



TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

2nd Artistic Gymnastics Age Group Balkan Championships
21 - 23 September 2023 / istanbul (TUR)

Team Results

ﬁﬂ, y

Balkan
Gymnastics

Team

Hungary - Pre-Youth
Hungary - Youth
Hungary - Junior

1 HUNGARY

Croatia - Pre-Youth
Croatia - Youth
Croatia - Junior

2 CROTIA

Rapor Tarihi/Report Date: 21.09.2023 16:33:29

=

12

Floor Exercises Pommel Horse Rings
12,333 11,633 10,867
12,500 12,133 12,100
13,133 10,367 11,900
37,966 34,133 34,867
11,933 11,200
12,467 10,600

12,600
24,400 34,400 0,000

T

Vault Table

11,467
13,367
13,300
38,134

0,000

1l

I

Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar Total Score

11,900
11,833
11,567
35,300

11,867
11,867

10,833
11,300
10,700
32,833

0,000

69,033
73,233
70,967
213,233

23,133
23,067
24,467
70,667

1/1



TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

2nd Artistic Gymnastics Age Group Balkan Championships

Subdivision 2/2 - Pre-Youth

Genel Tasnif/All Around

Balkan
Gymnastics

BIB
No.

1 132

2 133

3 123

4 118

5 139

6 140

7 126

8 106

9 107

10 119

11 112

12 113

Soyadi
Surname

CUNEDIOGLU
CIMEN
LEDERER
LUKACS
SOYLU
KOKOGLU
ZALAZNIK
SAROV
KARADZHINOV
NAGY
FELINGER

SOLAR

Adi
Name

Huseyin Emir
Bahadir

Ilan

Gabor

Mevliit Kagan
Mehmet Eren
Maj

Alex

Boris

Daniel

Patrik

Gabriel
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NOC

TUR

TUR

SLO

HUN

TUR

TUR

SLO

BUL

BUL

HUN

CRO

CRO

Takim
Team

TUR

TUR

SLO

HUN

TUR 2

TUR 2

SLO

BUL

BUL

HUN

CRO

CRO

A

&

Floor
Exercises
FX

12.267

12.167

12.233

12.333

11.467

11.733

12.600

12.033

11.867

11.600

11.933

11.567

Pommel Horse
PH

11.233

12.000

11.167

11.633

10.833

10.633

8.767

9.333

9.333

10.900

11.200

Rings
SR

11.967
12.300
11.067
10.867
10.600
10.933
10.500
10.800
10.933

9.300

T

T

I

Vault Table
vT

12.700

11.800

11.267

11.467

11.533

10.933

12.067

10.367

11.167

10.333

Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

PB

12.233

11.700

12.300

11.900

12.000

12.033

11.567

11.333

10.700

10.967

HB

11.733

11.667

11.067

10.833

10.867

10.633

9.867

10.633

10.333

9.167

Toplam
Total

72,133
71,634
69,101
69,033
67,300
66,898
65,368
64,499
64,333
62,267
23,133

11,567

1/1



TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

2nd Artistic Gymnastics Age Group Balkan Championships

Subdivision 2/2 - Youth

Genel Tasnif/All Around

Balkan
Gymnastics

10

11

12

13

14

15

BIB
No.

130

131

117

138

116

136

137

124

105

125

104

122

101

110

111

Soyadi
Surname

ERTOZ

EREN

KISS
TEOMANLI
HAMZA-VARGITY
BULUT
KARADAYI
KIRN

MIKOV
KAVNIK
YOTOV

KISS
MUCOGLLAVA
PERESTEGI

BODROZIC

Adi
Name

Ege

BERK
Zeteny
Sadi Can
Bence
Poyraz Efe
Ahmet Baki
Gasper
Nasko
Filip
Radoslav
Zeno

Dion

Filip

Toma
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NOC

TUR

TUR

HUN

TUR

HUN

TUR

TUR

SLO

BUL

SLO

BUL

ROU

ALB

CRO

CRO

Takim
Team

TUR

TUR

HUN

TUR 2

HUN

TUR 2

TUR 2

SLO

BUL

SLO

BUL

ROU

ALB

CRO

CRO

A

&

Floor
Exercises
FX

12.467

11.633

12.500

12.200

12.500

11.233

12.000

11.933

13.500

11.800

12.400

10.833

10.033

12.467

Pommel Horse
PH

12.167

11.300

12.133

10.700

10.500

11.167

11.100

10.400

7.367

10.433

9.667

9.733

10.600

Rings
SR

11.900
11.933
12.100
11.833
12.000
10.500
11.500
11.400
11.433
10.967
11.567

9.933

T

T

I

Vault Table
vT

12.100

12.100

11.767

11.500

13.367

12.700

12.500

12.233

12.800

11.133

12.667

11.067

10.900

Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

PB

12.467

12.033

10.633

12.567

11.833

12.033

11.233

11.400

12.000

11.300

12.067

10.667

10.167

HB

11.567

11.767

11.300

11.333

9.733

11.333

10.300

10.933

10.967

10.800

7.967

10.567

Toplam
Total

72,668
70,766
70,433
70,133
69,933
68,966
68,633
68,299
68,067
66,433
66,335
62,800
31,100
12,467

10,600

1/1



TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

2nd Artistic Gymnastics Age Group Balkan Championships

Subdivision 2/2 - Junior

Genel Tasnif/All Around

Balkan
Gymnastics

10

11

12

13

BIB
No.

120

128

129

135

103

121

115

114

127

102

134

108

109

Soyadi
Surname

PUICEA
KARTIN
SEN
KARTIN
LYUBOMIR
TITI
PATAKI
MARKOV
KULIC
PETKOV
DUMLU
KENDEL

PAVIC

Adi
Name

David
Metehan
Deniz
Emirhan
Stanoev
Andrei
Oliver
Levente
Filip
Krasimir
Melih
Marko

Tomislav
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NOC

ROU

TUR

TUR

TUR

BUL

ROU

HUN

HUN

SRB

BUL

TUR

CRO

CRO

Takim
Team

ROU

TUR

TUR

TUR 2

BUL

ROU

HUN

HUN

SRB

BUL

TUR 2

CRO

CRO

A

Floor
Exercises
FX

12.500

13.000

12.767

12.533

12.400

12.767

12.767

13.133

11.833

9.900

Pommel Horse
PH

11.900

10.667

12.600

9.533

11.067

10.567

10.367

9.567

10.733

9.300

11.433

12.600

11.533

Rings
SR

12.833
12.767
11.700
12.000
11.933
11.167
11.367
11.900
10.767
10.867

11.433

T

T

I

Vault Table
vT

12.767

13.600

12.967

13.633

13.067

12.967

12.467

13.300

11.800

12.733

Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

PB

12.933

12.633

12.333

12.033

11.867

11.700

11.567

10.233

11.133

11.733

11.500

11.867

HB

12.167

12.000

11.233

11.867

10.233

10.967

10.700

10.700

8.967

10.333

11.767

Toplam
Total

75,100
74,667
73,600
71,599
70,567
70,135
69,235
68,833
65,233
64,866
46,133
24,467

11,533

1/1



2nd Artistic Gymnastics Age Group Balkan Championships

. v -
l é 21 - 23 September 2023 / Istanbul (TUR)
v' Team Results
Subdivision 2/2 -
Gymnastics
Team Floor Exercises Pommel Horse Rings Vault Table Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar Total Score
Turkiye - Pre Youth 12,267 12,000 12,300 12,700 12,233 11,733 73,233
1 Turkiye - Youth 12,467 12,167 11,933 12,100 12,467 11,767 72,901
Turkiye - Junior 13,000 12,600 12,767 13,600 12,633 12,000 76,600
TURKIYE 37,734 36,767 37,000 38,400 37,333 35,500 222,734
Hungary - Pre-Youth 12,333 11,633 10,867 11,467 11,900 10,833 69,033
2 Hungary - Youth 12,500 12,133 12,100 13,367 11,833 11,300 73,233
Hungary - Junior 13,133 10,367 11,900 13,300 11,567 10,700 70,967
HUNGARY 37,966 34,133 34,867 38,134 35,300 32,833 213,233
Bulgaria - Pre Youth 12,033 9,333 10,933 11,167 11,333 10,633 65,432
3 Bulgaria - Youth 13,500 9,667 11,567 12,800 12,067 10,967 70,568
Bulgaria - Junior 12,400 11,067 11,933 13,067 11,867 10,333 70,667
BULGARIA 37,933 30,067 34,433 37,034 35,267 31,933 206,667
Croatia - Pre-Youth 11,933 11,200 23,133
4 Croatia - Youth 12,467 10,600 23,067
Croatia - Junior 12,600 11,867 24,467
CROTIA 24,400 34,400 0,000 0,000 11,867 0,000 70,667
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